S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
Electrical Data

GA Drawing
DLS Series
Material : ABS
Weight : 250 g (Approx.)
IP Protection : IP 65 as per IS - 12063/1987 (IEC 60529/1989)
Finish : Grey
Cable Entry : 2 x M20
Gasket : Neoprene
Hardware : Stainless  Steel
Cable Glands : Polyamide
(Optional)
Mechanical Data
�www.baliga.com
Voltage       Amps    Wattage Catalogue No.
W/O Flasher With Flasher
24 V DC        1 A 24 W DLS 102-2401 DLS 102F-2401
24 V DC        2 A 48 W DLS 102-2402 DLS 102F-2402
24 V DC        5 A      120 W DLS 102-2405 DLS 102F-2405
24 V DC       10 A      240 W DLS 102-2410 DLS 102F-2410
48 V DC 1 A 48 W DLS 102-4801 DLS 102F-4801
48 V DC 2 A 96 W DLS 102-4802 DLS 102F-4802
48 V DC 5 A      240 W DLS 102-4805 DLS 102F-4805
48 V DC       10 A    480 W DLS 102-4810 DLS 102F-4810
230 V AC 1 A      230 W DLS 102-2301 DLS 102F-2301
230 V AC 2 A      460 W DLS 102-2302 DLS 102F-2302
230 V AC 5 A     1150 W DLS 102-2305 DLS 102F-2305
Ordering Details
DLS 102
WEATHER PROOF DAY LIGHT SWITCH